
KB DAV SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SECTOR 7-B, CHANDIGARH 

GURJOT SINGH OF KBDAV-7 TOPS IN SCHOOL WITH 98.60% MARKS 
IN CBSE CLASS X EXAMINATION 2020 

HIGHLIGHTS OF THE RESULT 

100% RESULT  

Total No. of students appeared  - 226 
Above 95%    - 19 Students 
Above 90%    - 70 Students 
Above 85%    - 111 Students 
Above 80%    - 140 Students 
Above 75%    - 157 Students 
No. of First Divisions   - 209 

 

 

1. Gurjot Singh – With a strong power of observation, Gurjot went on to prove that 

“silent hard work bears the best fruits.” With a whopping 98.60%, standing 1st in the 

School, Gurjot credits the push that he received from his teachers for this 

stupendous success. His docility and diligence have stood him through a test of 

time. 

 

 

 
Gurjot Singh 

98.60% 

1st Position 
 

 

2. Manya Bansal – A sharp mind, a keen interest, lots of hard work and a dedicated 

heart – a perfect combination that makes up the personality of Manya Bansal, who 

scored 98.40% to stand 2nd in the School. Manya also has to her credit of being 

among the top 100 students of the region in the CBSE Aryabhatta Ganit Pratiyogita. 

Manya has proved her mettle by being in the top slot once again.  

 

 

 
Manya Bansal 

98.40% 

2nd Position 
 

 

3. Tanisi – With a perfect 100 in Maths & Social Science each, Tanisi has stood 2nd in 

the School with 98.40%. Knocking down every impediment on her way, she 

compliments her grit with grace and ease. A well-deserving score was expected 

from a sincere child-like Tanisi. KBDAV-7 is proud of its each achievers! 

 
Tanisi 

98.40% 

2nd Position 
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THE RESULT AT A GLANCE STUDENTS SECURING ABOVE 90% 

               

               

              

 

Yashi Goyal 

95.60% 

 

Diya Anand 

95.80% 

 

Manjog Sroay 

96.00% 

 

Ayushman Singh Rana 

96.00% 

 

Ananya Thakur 

96.00% 

 

Maheep Kaur 

96.40% 

 

Akshit Dhiman 

96.40% 

 

Yakshi 

96.60% 

 

Kanishk Puri 

96.80% 

 

Arshia 

96.80% 

 

Arihant Aggarwal 

96.80% 

 

Harshita 

97.00% 

 

Tanisi 

98.40% 

 

Manya Bansal 

98.40% 

 

Gurjot Singh 

98.60% 



 

 

 

   

 

               

               

               

                
  

 

Samridhi 

93.40% 

 

Harsh Kumar 

93.40% 

 

Amaan Wani 

93.40% 

 

Alisha 

93.40% 

 

Lakshya Kumar 

93.60% 

 

Khushi Saldi 

93.60% 

 

Aryan Negi 

93.60% 

 

Adit Shinmar 

93.60% 

 

Shaurya Gahlaut 

93.80% 

 

Anu Shree 

93.80% 

 

Akshita Garg 

94.00% 

 

Akshit Joshi 

94.00% 

 

Aastha Chaudhary 

94.00% 

 

Geetanjli 

94.20% 

 

Kultaran Singh 

94.40% 

 
Arpita Nara 

94.60% 

 

Tanveer Kaur 

95.00% 

 

Sanjana 

95.00% 

 

Raavi 

95.40% 

 

Omang Kalra 

95.40% 



 

 

 

 

 

               

               

               

               
  

 

Aniket 

91.60% 

 

Riansh Malik 

91.80% 

 

Palak 

91.80% 

 

Manushri Dogra 

91.80% 

 

Ishpreet Kaur 

92.20% 

 

Harsh Chaudhary 

92.40% 

 

Aditya Mohapatra 

92.40% 

 

Shamama 

92.60% 

 

Radhika Verma 

92.60% 

 

Madhav 

92.60% 

 

Iknoor Singh 

92.60% 

 

Bhuwan Bansal 

92.60% 

 

Manya 

92.80% 

 

Supavanee Mahish 

93.00% 

 

Harsaihaj Singh Gill 

93.00% 

 

Dhruv Jain 

93.00% 

 

Vanshita Sharma 

93.20% 

 

Rupashi Kakar 

93.20% 

 
Arsh Khatta 

93.20% 

 

Vikhyat Charak 

93.40% 



 

                

               

                
LIST OF STUDENT SECURED ABOVE 90% MARKS  

 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student English Punjabi Hindi Sanskrit Maths Science Social Studies Total %age 

1 13208923 Gurjot Singh 96 98     100 99 100 493 98.60% 

2 13208785 Manya Bansal 98     99 99 96 100 492 98.40% 

3 13208803 Tanisi 96     99 100 97 100 492 98.40% 

4 13208875 Harshita 97   96   100 92 100 485 97.00% 

5 13208769 Arihant Aggarwal 91     97 100 98 98 484 96.80% 

6 13208771 Arshia 90     97 99 98 100 484 96.80% 

7 13208782 Kanishk Puri 92     98 100 96 98 484 96.80% 

8 13208955 Yakshi 91   99   99 97 97 483 96.60% 

9 13208913 Akshit Dhiman 97   96   96 98 95 482 96.40% 

10 13208881 Maheep Kaur 98   97   98 91 98 482 96.40% 

11 13208816 Ananya Thakur 93   97   97 94 99 480 96.00% 

12 13208773 Ayushman Singh Rana 93     97 100 94 96 480 96.00% 

13 13208882 Manjog Sroay 91   96   98 98 97 480 96.00% 

14 13208918 Diya Anand 98 93     97 92 99 479 95.80% 

15 13208957 Yashi Goyal 95   92   100 93 98 478 95.60% 

16 13208845 Omang Kalra 86   97   99 99 96 477 95.40% 

17 13208959 Raavi 90   100   97 93 97 477 95.40% 

18 13208900 Sanjana 95   97   92 93 98 475 95.00% 

19 13208858 Tanveer Kaur 94   95   97 91 98 475 95.00% 

20 13208823 Arpita Nara 93   96   92 93 99 473 94.60% 

 

Tanvir Kaur 

90.00% 

 

Gursahib Singh Bedi 

90.00% 

 

Deepanshi Kashyap 

90.00% 

 

Shalini 

90.20% 

 

Shagun Sharma 

90.20% 

 

Divyansh Kumar Singh 

90.40% 

 

Anuja 

90.40% 

 

Shreesh Srivastava 

91.00% 

 

Gurshant Verma 

91.00% 

 

Vanshita Gupta 

91.20% 

 

Chetna Rana 

91.20% 

 

Bhavesh Jain 

91.20% 

 

Avneet Kaur 

91.20% 

 

Anjali 

91.40% 

 

Shrishty 

91.60% 



Sr. No. Roll No. Name of Student English Punjabi Hindi Sanskrit Maths Science Social Studies Total %age 

21 13208880 Kultaran Singh 92   94   98 91 97 472 94.40% 

22 13208832 Geetanjli 89   98   92 96 96 471 94.20% 

23 13208758 Aastha Chaudhary 88 97     95 92 98 470 94.00% 

24 13208813 Akshit Joshi 92   94   98 91 95 470 94.00% 

25 13208761 Akshita Garg 96     95 95 89 95 470 94.00% 

26 13208768 Anu Shree 92     98 97 86 96 469 93.80% 

27 13208983 Shaurya Gahlaut 90   92   97 93 97 469 93.80% 

28 13208860 Adit Shinmar 92   95   94 92 95 468 93.60% 

29 13208772 Aryan Negi 86     93 98 94 97 468 93.60% 

30 13208838 Khushi Saldi 88   90   95 95 100 468 93.60% 

31 13208842 Lakshya Kumar 85   96   93 94 100 468 93.60% 

32 13208814 Alisha 97   98   85 91 96 467 93.40% 

33 13208762 Amaan Wani 83 96     95 96 97 467 93.40% 

34 13208779 Harsh Kumar 91     96 98 85 97 467 93.40% 

35 13208899 Samridhi 95   98   90 88 96 467 93.40% 

36 13208807 Vikhyat Charak 81     98 97 96 95 467 93.40% 

37 13208864 Arsh Khatta 90   96   93 92 95 466 93.20% 

38 13208895 Rupashi Kakar 96   98   79 95 98 466 93.20% 

39 13208806 Vanshita Sharma 85     96 97 91 97 466 93.20% 

40 13208830 Dhruv Jain 84   95   98 93 95 465 93.00% 

41 13208833 Harsaihaj Singh Gill 91   92   96 89 97 465 93.00% 

42 13208857 Supavanee Mahish 94   96   91 87 97 465 93.00% 

43 13208883 Manya 85   95   96 91 97 464 92.80% 

44 13208867 Bhuwan Bansal 86   95   99 88 95 463 92.60% 

45 13208929 Iknoor Singh 89 91     94 94 95 463 92.60% 

46 13208935 Madhav 86   95   94 92 96 463 92.60% 

47 13208893 Radhika Verma 95   98   88 87 95 463 92.60% 

48 13208979 Shamama 93   97   92 85 96 463 92.60% 

49 13208760 Aditya Mohapatra 95     97 97 78 95 462 92.40% 

50 13208778 Harsh Chaudhary 86 94     95 88 99 462 92.40% 

51 13208878 Ishpreet Kaur 95   95   89 86 96 461 92.20% 

52 13208784 Manushri Dogra 88 92     92 92 95 459 91.80% 

53 13208846 Palak 93   93   89 89 95 459 91.80% 

54 13208849 Riansh Malik 94   92   89 86 98 459 91.80% 

55 13208863 Aniket 88   93   93 89 95 458 91.60% 

56 13208800 Shrishty 90 88     92 92 96 458 91.60% 

57 13208817 Anjali 91   93   96 83 94 457 91.40% 

58 13208865 Avneet Kaur 89   100   89 84 94 456 91.20% 

59 13208866 Bhavesh Jain 90   97   88 85 96 456 91.20% 

60 13208776 Chetna Rana 86 95     89 90 96 456 91.20% 

61 13208805 Vanshita Gupta 88 93     87 88 100 456 91.20% 

62 13208926 Gurshant Verma 91 91     87 90 96 455 91.00% 

63 13208798 Shreesh Srivastava 88     95 92 85 95 455 91.00% 

64 13208822 Anuja 91   93   84 89 95 452 90.40% 

65 13208873 Divyansh Kumar Singh 88   98   86 85 95 452 90.40% 

66 13208853 Shagun Sharma 89   95   83 89 95 451 90.20% 

67 13208854 Shalini 85   93   95 83 95 451 90.20% 

68 13208870 Deepanshi Kashyap 94   91   90 80 95 450 90.00% 

69 13208925 Gursahib Singh Bedi 90 89     84 92 95 450 90.00% 

70 13208804 Tanvir Kaur 83 96     93 83 95 450 90.00% 

 
 

 
Mrs. Pooja Prakash 
Principal  

  



 
 
 

SARAL AHSAAS REPEATS ITS SUCCESS FOURTH TIME! 
 

 

 

With strong will power and focused mind, the fourth batch of Saral Ahsaas students of 

KBDAV-7 Class X has proved with their result that nothing can block the way of these 

determined children, once their hand is held by the competent teachers from the School. 

Despite being the residents of a slum colony, this contingent of 22 students went on to 

achieve the best result for themselves this year. An overwhelming 92.60% from Shamama, 

the topper among these students has proved that “there comes a time in the childhood when 

the door opens and lets the future in.”  

 

 Shamama 

92.60% 


